PRITCHARD CHALLENGE BOWL

Small silver rose bowl 7.5 cm high, 11.5 cm diameter, on double wooden plinth 8 cm high,
top band in silver, lower band white metal plates. Hallmark FRS Limited Sheffield 1902,
weight 115 gm.

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

Windy

Curlew
Meadow Brown
Curlew
Freedom
Slipstream
Angelica

Kipper

Scoter

First presented in 1947 by J Pritchard

Currently presented for

Combined Allcomers at TMOR

J.H. Scott
M. Richardson
T.J. Whelpton

T.J. Whelpton

very odd results - 1962 to 1974 are missing!

PAST WINNERS

H. T. Percival 1956  Scoter

T.J. Whelpton 1957  Slipstream
L. K. Smith 1960 Honey Lam
T.J. Whelpton 1961  Honey Lam
R. Curtis 1962

Jolyon Byerley 1963

W.N. May 1964

T.J. Whelpton 1965

J.H. Scott 1966



1967

1968

1969

1970

1972

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

Aries

Apollo
Apollo
Hazard
Corydon
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo

Purple Cloud
Cinnabar

Vanessa

Vanessa

Chippa’s Mate
Gryphon

Swedish Job
Swedish Job
Golden Y

Swedish Job

Duke of Burgundy
Swift

Duke of Burgundy
Charlie Brown
Rebel Rothay
Rebel Rothay
Swift

Charlie Brown

J. Cordle

M.C. Broom
M.C. Broom
A. Thaine

R. G. Crisp

M.C. Broom
M.C. Broom
M.C. Broom
M.C. Broom

M.T.E. Lamb /
J.AH. Aitken

P. Richardson
P. Richardson
C. Bunn

T. Mobbs

D. Tyrrell

D. Tyrrell

I. Timms

D. Tyrrell

M. Thwaites
D. Noble

M. Thwaites
W. Sowells

P. Brown

P. Brown

D. Noble

W. Sowells

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Disgrace

Bit of Blue
Disgrace
Snow Goose
Folly Too
Ziggy

Ziggy

Limenitis Reducta
Fire Opal
Maggie
Inseinety
Rebellious Lady
Volunteer
Inseinety

Jolly Good

Not Presented
Not Presented
Monthelie

Folly Il

S Simpson / J.
Kerridge

E. Landamore
B & S Simpson
A. R. Williams
G. Whitefoot

Jane Pye

Jane Pye

A. ). Trimmer
GT & LJ Whitefoot
BT & L Riley

C. Gibbon

D. Means

C. Lovelace

C. Gibbon

N. Eastwood

A Male

C Bolton



